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ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARJNG COURSE 5 CM.THICK 7)303110 PIPE CULVERT DIA. 0.60 M., PIPE CULVERT DIA. 0.80 M., U-DITCH TYPE A

O0 ff53W m iISUIO U 3 *lsSllri 114VI0 RC.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. CLASS II, R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.50 M. CLASS II 000114  REINFORCED CONCRETE 

HEADWALL FOR R.C.PIPE CULVERT (END WALL TYPE), R C . U-DITCH TYPE "A", K C . MANHOLE TYPE ”B" FOR R.C.P. DIA. 1.0 0 M.WITII STEEL COVER,

SIDE DITCH LINING TYPE I, CONCRETE CURB 0.25 M. THICK, CONCRETE SLAB 6 CM. THICK

Yfiniltfiaitn'Wtfl 9.00 M. MOUNTING HEIGHT, SINGLE BRACKET ROADWAY LIGHTING uasSfflfMmi’Wph 9.00 M.(MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL 

POLE SINGLE BRACKET WITH HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP 250 WATTS , { CUT - OFF )

l iin n M im w f f o o S  t h e r m o p l a s t ic
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1 CLEARING AND GRUBBING , 27,300.00 SQ.M. 3.83 104,559.00 1.2217 4 68 4.65 126,945.00

2 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERT DIA.0.60 M. 50.00 M. 104.08 5,204.00 1.2217 127.15 127.15 6,357.50

3 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERT DIA.0 80 M. 15.00 M. 143,72 2,155.80 1.2217 175.58 175.55 2,633.25

4 REMOVAL OF EXISTING U-DITCH TYPE A 400.00 M. 260.88 104,352.00 1.2217 318.72 318.70 127,480.00

5 EARTH EXCAVATION 15,475.00 CU.M 47.84 740,324.00 1.2217 58.45 58.45 904,513.75

6 UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION 2,730.00 CU.M. 52.62 143,652.60 1.2217 64.29 64.25 175,402.50

7 EARTH EMBANKMENT 5,795.00 CU.M. 153.43 889,126.85 1.2217 187.45 187.45 1,086,272.75

8 COMPACTED C O ARSE SAND FILL IN MEDIAN 545.00 CU.M. 388.25 211,596.25 1.2217 474.33 474.30 258,493.50

9 SELECTED MATERIAL W 4,060.00 CU.M. 222.32 902,619.20 1.2217 271.61 271.60 1,102,696.00

10 SO IL CEMENT SUBBASE 3,850 00 CU.M. 630.93 2,429,080.50 1.2217 770.81 770.80 2,967,580.00

11 CEMENT MODiFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE 3,600.00 C U M . 1,380.69 4,970,484.00 1.2217 1,686.79 1,686.75 6 ,0 7 2 ,3 0 0 .0 0

12 PRIME COAT 16,300.00 SQ.M. 31 06 506,278.00 1.2217 37.95 37.95 618,585.00

13 TACK COAT 16,180.00 SQ.M. 15.69 253,864,20 1.2217 19.17 19.15 309,847.00

14 ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE 10.00 TON 2,449.75 24,497.50 1.2217 2,992.86 2,992.75 29,927.50

15 ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER CO URSE 5 CM. THICK 16,180.00 SQ.M. 296.11 4,791,059.80 1.2217 361.76 361.75 5,853,115.00

16 ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. THICK 16.055.00 SQ.M. 296.12 4,754,206.60 1.2217 361.77 361.75 5,807,896.25

17 R.C PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. CLASS II 36.00 M. 3,398.80 122,356.80 1.2217 4,152.31 4,152.25 149,481.00

18 R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.50 M. CLASS II 48.00 M. 6,756.71 324.322.08 1.2217 8,254.67 8,254.50 396,216.00

19 REINFORCED CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR R.C.PIPE CULVERT (END WALL TYPE) 10.00 CU.M. 3.630.61 36,306.10 1.2217 4,435.52 4,435 50 44,355.00

20 R.C U-DITCH TYPE TV 479.00 M. 6,198.78 2,969,215 62 1.2217 7,573.05 7,573.00 3,627,467.00

21 R.C. MANHOLES TYPE 'B - FOR R.C.P. DIA. 1.00M.W ITH STEEL COVER 2.00 EACH 35,087.52 70,175.04 1.2217 42,866.42 42,866.00 85,732.00

22 CONCRETE CURB 0.25 M. THICK 1,684.00 M. 292 71 492,923.64 1.2217 357.60 357.60 602,198.40

23 SIDE DITCH LINING TYPE I 700.00 SQ.M. 297.60 208,320.00 1.2217 363.58 363.55 254,485.00

24 GEOTEXTILE U W  NON WOVEN UlUlIn 200 G/SQ.M. 3,485.00 SQ.M. 66.00 230,010.00 1.2217 80.63 80.60 280,891.00

25 CONCRETE SLAB 6 CM. THICK (raiTOEniJ) IN MEDIAN 2,800.00 SQ.M. 233.26 653,128.00 1.2217 284.97 284.95 797,860.00

26 CURB MARKINGS 600.00 SQ  M. 120.00 72,000.00 1 2217 146.60 146.60 87,960.00

27 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT 1,185.00 SQ.M. 313.00 370,905.00 1.2217 382.39 382.35 453,084.75

28 RELOCATION OF EXISTING 9.00 M. MOUNTING HEIGHT , SINGLE BRACKET ROADWAY LIGHTING 4.00 EACH 15,513.00 62,052.00 1.2217 18,952.23 18,952.00 75,808.00

29 9.00 M.(MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE SINGLE BRACKET WITH HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM  LAMP 250 WATTS , ( 60.00 EACH 32,579.29 1,954,757 40 1.2217 39,802.12 39,802.00 2,388,120.00
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iw im u  32000 Jiwi)*riiiJ^^iatJ4ua£mnoi0UPmtiuwrm Mai4 «i4Ha24M«imaM 2322 flau Tfin$p - tm eiqjliicu 

ra m 'n  nw.74+ooo - n«.75+oi7

Jo b n.u bftf
iß«iom«

62 fntllrllll V C T 2x6 9l5.«U n^mvM 50iodoain ih4 507 mi. tfw 9,088.55 • 9,088.55

63 R.C. PIPE CULVERT Dia. 1.00 M. { CLASS 11) lib ntu m pi loiodoninvrM 55 mi. «011 2,430.00 222.95 • 2,652.95

64 R.C. PIPE CULVERT Dia. 1.50 M. 1 CLASS 11) it« w 3 5oiodom m h4 190 mi. «ou 4,980.00 866.15 • 5,846.15

65 Joint Sealer o.luuffcn 5t)iotfoaim h4 119 n«. All 64,666.67 201.02 64,867.69

Twngi|pBiiniw

vfifinoumn
O llSq (5J1Y1/O051O59I 1 QU.«.)

fiiwaw + nito
52«

(ino/au.«.)ijtl^ l««« 0510 041

fieunln c l a s s  a - 500 : 366 662 1,434 07 201.73 537.32 43600 2,609.12

910110591 c l a s s  b - 450 : 391 : 662 1,290-66 21551 537.32 436 00 2,479.49

910110591 CLASS C - 400 . 416 : 662 1,147.26 229 29 537.32 43600 2,349.87

910110591 CLASS D 1 • 350 . 441 : 662 1,003.85 24307 537 32 436 00 2,220.24

00110591 CLASS D 3 • 350 : 441 : 662 1,104.16 243 07 537 32 43600 2,320.55

00510591 CLASS E • 300 ; 466 : 662 860.44 25685 537 32 436.00 2,090.61

0051059) tunu - 220 : 393 843 63099 21661 684.23 398 00 1,929.83

Mortar - 500 • 749 1,434.07 412.83 #REF! 114.00 #REF!

5ini2gq1«(m«ditt5«Jiu«i1i]«l1j!»miifn
*  JE -
09)01(1051« 1 915.«. tftuiQnaq 51911/515120

- Itfn jsu in 1.000 nuvi.@ 755.45 in «/ n iu i 755.45 «1«

- lllflltm 0.300 «'ow @ 50.00 1J1«/«©« 15.00 «1«

- IjJVrcTj 0.300 754.83 «1VI/£UJ vJ 226.44 «1«

- i»l| 0 250 nn. @ 56.78 «i«/nn. 14.19 «1«

52« 1,011.08 «1«

flnlwlvm il«? 4 fl54 1,011 08/4 252.77 inn/9i5.«.

9111154 133.00 inn/9i5.«.

5iniirrqli!injii0oi44i0 1 385.77 m«/9i5.«.

Tnirft^H fuiniiT iiftH U M äulni-O iiinifa

flfllllK 41«lif 5 «54 1,011.08/5 202.22 in«/9n.«.

9)11154 13300 in«M5 «.

519)12flql)1UlJll001441O 2 335.22 m «m 5.«.

Uj;iuuAm?iniuir!;rmii:ii!iri«i«änii-lMumi(31

oooinvt«« 1 915.«. ifonorftrq 519)1/515120

- Itfn ism n 1.000 - 755.45 m «/m j.ii 755 45 m«/f)5.«.

• Itfootm m n 4 ««.fllütian (334.89/2.88) 1.000 915.«. & 116.28 UTW/WT.U. 116.28 in«/«5.«.

- 11191512 0.300 754.83 m w au.tf. 22645 1I1YI/9I5.U.

- 9ISl| 0.250 nn @ 56.78 inw nn. 14.20 lJl«/9)5.«.

- tlim w ijfo ltf 1 000 915.U. ($ 15.00 «l«/«5.«. 1500 «l«/«5.«

52« - 1,127.38 in«/«5.«.

3 9)54 375.79 in«M 5.«.

911U54 13300 1J1«M5.H.

519n2«rqluU5J«0ül441ü 3 508.79 lJl«/9)5.«.

nM inwii« i .20«. *  1.20«. 1.44 915 «

0091(10«« 1.44 9)5.«. ißw iaiiffq 51911/515120

- im 1 tf0  6" 012 6.00«. 0.333 & 1@ 80 OOO « 1«/«51 26.64 in «

- 1)19)1811 0  4" 012 4.00« 1.000 m i@ 65.000 «1«/«« 65.00 in «

- 1)191511 0850 nu d .@ 754 830 m«/auri. 641.61 in «

- «r ij 0 500 nn, @ 56.78 «i«/nn. 28.39 in «

52« 761.64 in «

fa l lM V m V  2 054 5ifn2aq4i«ii4!,i« 761.64/( 2 x 1.44) 264.46 m«/9>5.«

9111154 133.00 m«/9i5.«

5ifn2tfqii4$i5i «o n n ifti«  1.20« x i.2 0 « . 397-46 in«/9»5.«

amimtiHMUiiwBwiniu

n m fffq  154.00 inn/auu

911511104 41 mj. 97.51 lnn/au.«.

52« 25151 mn/nu.jj.

x thuqutn  1.40  ̂ 1.40x251 51 352 11 in«/au.«.

911119)0*91«« 75 % 5l04mi9Ul«14 0 7 5 x  48.19 36 14 m«/flU«.

m 4iuÄ w >ju4iiitinBM oiuu«daim ,w 388.25 ln n / fiu u



vnlTfl 3  v i n 9

minomfiiiw®

Tinm ai-j^i-ineain naniiuöiuianiiw daoflm m 'uem i tlisih il w.fi. 2566 

iw m w  32000 ^im Jiu il^fliihnu asuIncue'um iejm iTnm ai-j Ymwaum nm au 2322 fiou Inngi - uuo-aQilviaj 

15WTI4 fMJ.74+000 -  OU.75+017

b b n.ö. lŝbtf
lfi}JlQJ41W 1.000 IIM4

ihtfuänni e.iuo* 9. utimriu nm S5.38 um  / an :

SAND BEDD1NG

COMPACTED. CLAY

4iui]maiiMuvmfiBiiniw frhlih

jmquiBneuniffl hrralth

jiumminin

MutnSrnfinflugflu

4iwnmnr»nnfin

x fhufiuvi 1.40 x 90 %

riiiiPio« na 70 % w S u m iv r i

3inrfaq + fmiu?ü 

riirfiiüunmBswidauiinXnft)

79U

1 40 x 260.20 x 0.90 

0.70 x 48 19

251.51 UTH/0U.U.

8.69 um/au.u.

260.20 um/au.u.

327 85 um/au.u.

33.73 um/au.u.

fiwutfuqwiumiöWöiuuMmiihi 361.58 um/au.u.

x ifouquvj 1.25

flirfiiuwfm+flii^€im#n (uaofl rta 50 %)

nrnftnj + fmiurii 

nu

1.25x51.63 

0.50 x 48 19

42.94 U3YI/0UU.

8.69 UTH/tm U. 

51.63 um/au u.

64 54 UTTI/0U.U.

24.10 um/au.u.

rii4iuflu)]u43uui3üuü3uuaü"auuu 88.64 myi/MJ.U.

fianinmiuwuTuow’iTmnourfin 10.00 <8U.

lßuiom ounln 0.10 0U.U./?I7.U

th u w u m i 1.70 x 0.10 0.17 3U.U7W3.U

mviunounlmSu 400.00 um/auu.

fiujufloun?« 0 10 X 400.00 40.00 U3V1/W3 U.

rhftm uniiuasrii(äauiim (fluuasrih) 42.60 x 0.17 7.24 U171/W7 U.

fimwi-i l.oo nu. 11.65 um/au.u.
. -  X 

niuunoua3fflY)4 11.65 x 0.17 1.98 um/iw.u.

äm u nu nu 724 + 40.00+1.98 49.22 um/m u.

ril41Wi5,W'llW3T«13U50flQWm«ll 49.22 Um/fl7 U.

lfiu itu flo u m n

mvjufitunlmflu

fhlJUflOWffin *■ 

ibuiitntien

fiim m iini7U flSfiii^ 0iJ7ifiX R U u asnh)
, j

fliw iM  1.00 nu.
r........-  i

n u ir w im o u n in w

fm m n om ilflY itju u ^ 'h JY u

fh ijuflB un in+ fl^im uijuutfiliJvN

1.00 tiu.u.

400.00 UlYl/aUU.

1.00 X 40000

170 x 100

11 65 + 42.60 

1.70 x 54.25 

400.00 + 92.23

400.00 um

1.70 im.xi.

42.60 um/au.u. 

11.65 uTn/au.u.

54 25 UTfl/au.U. 

92.23 um/aU.U. 

492.23 um/au.u. 

riniu^unw^wijufonouma 492.23 um/au.u.

jf l ib n a  as 20.00 0.2 4.00 um/m u

SmtE4WU GL. 05 528.04 & 004 21.12 UTH/R5.U.

Svimuvnft GL. 05 395.02 m 005 19.75 um/m.U.

uiuuwauS GL 05 1.310.98 @ 001 13.11 um/m.u.

n u fffq u iflih u ii 57.98 UlYI/fU.U.

fllSh-nrcaiuYino nn äs 20.00 & 0.2 4.00 um/m.u

y m om u la itslm i GL 05 528.04 m 0.04 21.12 um/m.U.

uiinaou^iuuloinaouum uviui GL 05 395.02 0.06 23.70 U1Tl/m.U.

uumoTMtoiioanoBoa' GL. 05 1,310.98 m 0.01 13.11 um/m.U,

n u in q m a n u a u u 61.93 UlYl/m U.

STil'j nn. 05 20.00 m 0.2 4.00 UlYI/m u

n n o m u ijii GL 05 604.99 & 0.04 24.20 um/m.U

7nifi00u^iwu30maoui43vnjuui GL 05 395.02 @ 0.05 19.75 um/m.U,

•tfiwmiS 0«? 05 002 @ 1 00 0.02 um/m.u.

s-jufaqYntWmaiaÄn 47.97 um/m.u.
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I. CLEARING AND CRUBB1NG ( 1/WinnOM ) ______________

fmiumnjMCLEARlNG AND GRUBBING = _________ 3.83 UITI/m.U.

2. REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE CLLVERT DIA.0.60 M.

m^RftuweiomoiRU^uuiuatmfotfiofRR^aän 1.35 u)

wiy vnwj

fliMUff^yiBfl«innm7vul«oiou77>3n io de m oias 13 mi «i w h m u  - a* ftam tnat 

tmnnn ( «iffutfe )

1.82 aU.U,<$ 47 84 Uin 87 07 um/U.

flTUUlNYlB 17 01 U-m/JJ.

REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERT DIA.0.60 M. = 104.08 Uin/ll.

300 um

1 RU. [( 8.32 X 13 ) +  300 ]/ 24 17.01 UW flJ.JJ

3. REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERT DIA.0.8Q M.

n^RRumeiemoiflUwuiuasriifeftaCnfl^Ran i-5? u)

UjJWtUfj

rinurfmcflR«infmmilR878ui7ijn io & muias 13 mi mvuviemi ■ a* Rama-ms 

fhuurfa ( iei3u£o )

2.53 a U U @  47 84 um  12104 um/U

fJlUUri-lUB 22.68 UTH/U

RHm&«JW REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERT D1A.0.80 M. «  143.72 U1T1/J4.

300 um

1 nu. [ (  8.32 X 13 ) + 300 ]/ 18 22.68 um/U

4. REMOVAL OF EXISTING U-DITCH TYPE A

ftannfirmon l.oo u.

fhlJUflBUrilfl 0.53 OU.li. @  492.23 um/BU U. 260.88 UT»1

cm m & n ju  r e m o v a l  o f  e x is t in g  u-d it c h  t y p e  a  -  260.88 mti/w.

5. EARTU EXCAVATION

milR-nnnunuYn-J 22.41 um  /ni.u.

man 8.69 um/au.u

m inim  1 nu. 11.65 um/au.u.

fllRR + RIMUm 20.34 um/au.u

n thuiKnöfll 1.25 1 25x20.34 25.43 um/BU.U.

pm m ntnju e a r t h  e x c a v a t io n «  47.84 um/au.w.

6. UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION

man + minim

mijR-RRfmmivm 

8.69 um/au.u. 

n .65 um/au.u.

20.34 um/au.u.

k tfouutnufli 1.25 x 20.34

iu84«ini2uni3iinluwuu^nmnwisum nafl^l^ümumilw io%

m rm m n jW lU  UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION

22.41 um /m .u.

25.43 um/au.u

52.62 um/aim.

7. EARTH EMBANKMENT ( PiumUflU )

7imfrrquuum 20.00 um/au.u.

mRiiüum7uasi^0U7'im (^RUUl 22.84 um/au.u.

RlllUm 5 nu. 22.94 um/au.u.

7*)U 22.84 + 22.94 + 20.00 65.78 um/au.u.

tfTlR|UW'J 160 65 78 x 1.60 105.24 um/au.u.

thunrvu 48.19 um/au.u.

n u iu rn n ju  e a r t h  e m b a n k m e n t  = 153.43 um/au.w.

8. COMPACTED COARSE SAND FILL IN MEDIAN

7im Krqviimm (miocm) 

fl'nniri-q 

77U

X rfmqUROlUBURUU 1.40 

fhURBR RR 75 %  HOJRUfUlUI^ 

77U

154.00 um/au.u

41 nu. 97.51 um/au.u.

154.00 + 97.51 251.51 um/au U.

251,51 x 1-4 352.11 um/aU.U.

0 75 x X 48.19 36.14 um/au.U.

388.25 um/au.u (U07U)

rrmUl&UJJW COMPACTED COARSE SAND FILL IN MEDIAN = 388.25 um/BU.U.



n m n o n S u rio a S u  ikniiuB iuiün iiutJaenm jrm Q uu thsth il vt.n. 2566

iff im u  32000 4iuiJnid34^niSü4uasmnaieupm tiuwn4itn94 rmua-Minntnan 2322 neu Tnng4 - nue4Q4liia| 

« m 'i4  nw.74+000 - nu.75+017

mliVl 5  9

fiiu iom n iu ja b na W M
iRwioinu

9. SELECTED M ATERUL MA'

jinTitrtjwima-j

fiiniiuuniiuasittauiifn

fhnutü

nu

th u q u fn  160  

riiun uu

= 30.00 uw/au.u

(«Hfwul *  33.59 uw/au.u.

10 nu. 39.22 UW/BU.U.

33.59 + 39.22 + 30.00 102.81 uW/au.U

102.81 x 1.60 164.49 UW/BU.U

57.83 uw/au.u

ni4iu ßu iju SELECTED MATERUL "A " = ________ 222.32 UW/au.U.

10. SOIL CEMENT SUBBASE

nmitrqtiuMa4 (gnn) 
riifhifiunwunsittauiini
fhlM«4

nu
rbuquni 1.60
n'nJuSiuun 5 % 90 nn.*i as 
, «. t  X

rnnnniim BiH rru iso .ooou ./  

r iid iiu u im iilo u i lniNtru 

r iiu n m i

fhmiuufmiitsuiifnuu

fimutfunu

15

(^nnu)

nu.

33.59 + 57 95 + 40.00

= 40.00 UW/aU U. 

= 33.59 u w  /au U 

57.95 UW/flU.U. 

131.54 uw /au.u.

131.54 x 1.60 210.46 uw /au.u.

2.73 UW 245.70 uw /au.u.

7,000 fllJ.U. 21.43 uw /au.u.

45.77 UW/BUU.

57.83 uw /au.u.

49.74 uw /au.u.

630.93 uw /au.u.

nw iunuiju SOIL CEMENT SUBBASE *  630.93 UW/8U.U.

11. CEMENT MOD1FIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE

nfrm unqn + fiiimrU 

Hwquircuiouniiu

fhnnn4lfll04WtrU 150,000 U./

riiijuwuun 2 % 46 fin.*iOE 

niniiuuniJittauiiniNfiu 

n in iiuuniitftaunfm ju 

riirinflufm ittaunm uniiu

fTHIU^UlJU

695.66 x 1 50 

7,000 au.u.

2.73 uw

695 66 uw/au.u. 

1,043 49 um/aU.U. 

21.43 uw/au.u. 

125.58 uw/auu 

49.24 UW/aU.U. 

49 74 uw/au.u. 

91.21 uw/au.u.

1,380.69 uw/au.U

ftl41UnUlJU CEM EN T M OD1F1EDCRUSHED RO CK BASE = 1,380.69 UW/8U.U.

12. PRIME COAT
X -» n *
mi7n4 minijniftuun

«1014 EAP

Ä m m jU tT W  0.80

+  rilUUrf4UB511U^ll-B4 28,926.02 UW / fVU

aPII/PIT.U. ,011114 0.80 x (28,926.02/ 1,000) 23.14 UW/W.U.

fiiniiuumi 7.92 uw/m.u.
ril41U#Ul)U PRIM E COAT 31.06 uw/m.u.

13. TACK COAT

BmimiWtrw

fhü14 CRS-2 + rilHU«4UanM *U-a4 26,808.50 UW l f\M

0.30 äm / m .U . ,ni014 0.30 X (26,808 50 / 1,000) 8.04 UW/M.U.

fhnitUUm ? 7 65 UW/M.U.

ril41MÄMHll TACK COAT 15.69 UW/M.U.

14. ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE

fhljainuasunän u m

15. ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. THICK

flujm m inruno« u u i

lJlUItU Asphalt Concrete ifalflN fm 10,000.00 nu / * i (uum 10,000
i « £ 4

fnn«n4lMB4WflU 250,000/ 10,000 25.00 uw/nu
. . . . X

min4 a .c  + mim?r4 + fnima4 - 29,658.50 x 0.047 1,393.95 UW/tni 4.70% Inoifw un

fhtfUHflU Asphalt Concrete + RlUUffo 635 41 x 0 740 470 20 uw/nu

fllNffU Asphalt Concrete 437.13 UW/nU

filimä4 Asphalt Concrete llJlJ 1 OU. 8.32 uw/nu (i au.u. 2.4

40 UU 12.29x0.90x10.41 115.15 uw/nu nnj 12.29 u w /m .u.

ni41Ut£uT)U ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE ■= 2,449.75

»CM. THICK

lilUlOt Asphalt Concrete w l f in m i lo.ooo.oo nu (vuni 10,000.00
» «• & 4 

ninnminuMmru 250,000/10,000 25 00 uw/nu

01014 A.C.60/70+ rilHUfl4 + rilWia4 29,658.50x0.047 1,393.95 uw/nu 4.70% Intiifwtfn

fiwuwmj Asphalt Concrete + fhllUtfa 635.41 x 0 740 470.20 uw/nu

fllNffU Asphalt Concrete 437.13 uw/nu

011131̂ 4 Asphalt Concrete llJlj 1 OU. 8 32 uw/nu

50 UU 15.85x 1.00x8.33 132,03 uw/nu fh\J 15 85 u w /m .u.

n u 2,466.63 uw/nu

M41U#U1JU ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. THICK = 2,466.63/8.33 = 296.11
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16. ASPHALT CONCRETE WEAR1NG COURSE 5 CM. THICK

fnnRn4ini04Wffu 

fhou A.C 60/70+ riitmtb + tm ua-j 

fTWUNffU Asphalt Concrcte + fhtfUfN

lfiinai Asphalt Concrete iulfl54m 7 

250,000/10,000

fliljtnflUfisuAOA tu n  50 uu.

29,658.50 x 0 048 

635 41 x 0.740 

fllfttfU Asphalt Concrete 

fllMlltf-l Asphalt Concrete U lJ  1 

12.29 x 1.00x8.33

riuiU&njU ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. THICK

10,000.00 mi 

25.00 um/AU 

1,423.61 um/nu 

470.20 um/wu 

437.13 um/Mi 

8.32 uvn/mi 

102.38 um/au

E ihiuflt 10,000 00 mjj

480% IwiJim Tn

n'xj 12.29 uta/a i u

2,466.64 um/AU

2,466.64/ 8.33 = 296.12 mn/Wl.11.

17. R.C.P1PE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. CLASS 11

fliHflfltniilMÜCnmtflan 2.22 u.) 4.930 BU.U. @  47.84 um 235 85 um/U.

time 01.0011. nuriiuutfa

AT334, tnuin tinrnauuu

2,652.95 U3Y1/U 

510 um/u.

flMlUI^WtJtl R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. CLASS 11 = 3,398.80 Um/W.

18. R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.50 M. CLASS II

riiUflSuTwlviifcnfltyian 2,4 u.) 5 760 a u .u .@  47 84 um 275.56 um/U.

fw io 01.50 u. n u fh vu rb

a t jh , tnutn uasnautru

5,846.15 U1V1/U. 

635 U1YI/U.

ftniWAUtJU R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.50 M. CLASS 11 = 6,756.71 um/U.

19. RELNFORCED CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR R.C.PIPE CULVERT (END WALL TYPE)

flirnnvioimi« 0  1.00 u. fn n u u tn tieu u 'iö iri i um iso s  l  3 lJiuimAcmuYnthtnio i

iio im m n o
nill3441U

TJU
riom ho iDudu AOtuha iiltmw

flOUfllfl dass E 1.529 au.u 1,654.61 2,529 90 436.00 666 64 3,196.54

W n u u tn liJß ) 4.694 A3 U. 202.22 949 22 133.00 624.30 1,573 52

iwamtriu r b  0  6 uu. 17.374 nn. 25 64 445.47 4.10 71.23 516.70

niantalu R B 0  12 uu. 8 773 nn. 2440 214.06 3 30 28.95 243 01

mAqmttnn 0-654 nn. 32.78 21.44 - 2144

TJW 5,551.21

fl-mutfutJU REINFORCED CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR R.C.P1PE CULVERT (END WALL TYPE) -  3,630.61 Um/BU.U

20. R.C. U-DITCH TYPE "A "

n.flm nnnriutm  10.00 u .flu n u d u la) H=i.oo u.

•numi im r u w h o
rirSafj A31I3441U

nw
aatuhti iihulw ABtilhü tiluilu

4Hlfltn|A 15.000 au u. - - 47.84 717.60 717 60

yi710UAüfl 1.000 nu u. 388.25 388.25 - 388.25

noumwMöiu 1.000 au.u. 1,531.83 1,531.83 398.00 398.00 1,929.83

flOUnifl Class E 4.53 au.u. 1,654.61 7,495.38 436.00 1,975 08 9,470.46

liTuuutnltJd) 49 420 A1.U. 252.77 12,491.89 133.00 6,572 86 19,064.75

m antn3U RB0 6uu. 87.912 nn. 25.64 2,254 06 4,10 360.44 2,614.50

m a n m iu R B 0  9uu. 270.608 nn. 24.77 6,702 96 4.10 1,109.49 7,812.45

aiA^nman 9.859 nn. 32.78 323 18 323.18

m anm nL 50x50x4 uu. 61.200 nn. 26.63 1,629 76 12.00 734.40 2,364.16

Anchurage Bar 9 UU-.xlO VU. 4.990 nn. 24 77 123 60 4 10 2046 144.06

fhm m 100 1* 5 00 500.00 500 00

mSffutruu 8 000 ALU. 61 93 495 44 35.00 28000 775.44

tnHuiuu(S«74) 4.000 ALU. 57 98 231.92 38.00 152.00 383.92

PVC. PIPE DAI 1" 5.000 XA 5 73 28.65 28.65

n u 46,517.25

HiniJ{?ut)u n .flm tnfm utm  10.00 u .d u n u flit!«) h 1.0011. 46.517 25 / 10 4,651.73 um/iuA?
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iJiuiauiw  1.000 m n

JlUURl'Ka 8.UJ0? 9. UQUtlflU 7im  35.38 um  / 0fl?b na hSbü
v. d iilflnaoinihuiu 1 d i (cni 0.4 w.)

710017 ö n n u HW1Ü
niicp) rhu i«iw

71»
oam iio lÜhlllu fiem hu iSuilu

nounlfl Class E 0.03 au.». 1,654.61 49.64 436.00 13 0R 62 72

lu n u u n ilite ) 0.297 07.U. 202.22 60-06 133.00 39.50 99.56

m anitTiuRB0 9uu. 4.369 nn. 24.77 108.22 4.10 17.91 126.13

lunniffl» RBO 12 UU 6.486 nn. 24.40 158.26 3.30 21.40 179.66

aifliynman 0.299 nn. 32.78 9.80 9.80

m aom oL  50x50x4 uu. 2.448 nn. 26.63 65.19 12.00 29.38 94.57

YnSnupmu 0.320 07.U. 61.93 19.82 35.00 11.20 31.02

vn«fiiiuu(a974) 0.160 07.U. 57 98 928 3800 608 15.36

11» 618.82

IIMflHlutfuH» fl.+ U

fin iuftin jii 11. diil«nflointfiinu 1 di (tn i 0.4 u.) 1,547.05

4,651 73 + 1547 05 6,198.78

fm iu m n ju  R.C. U-DITCH TYPE "A"

um/ lUfll 

um/ lUfll

6,198.78 Ulll/lWfll

21. R.C. MANHOLES TYPE "B ” FOR R-C.P. DIA. 1.00M.WITH STEEL COVER

n.R.C.MANHOLE (‘lu iiu d ltlfl) WffiUB 1.57x 1.10x2.32 U.

■uuifliiomoisuioui i u. n iiu flirw u d iiio  0.65 u.

11ÜM1 4 n n u m im
fliTtrq fh iim iu

71U
riem iiu riüuftu wemiiu ilIuuu

■nuouilfl 13.600 au.u. • 47 84 650.62 650.62

nuoutiu 9.134 au.u. - 99.00 904.27 904.27

YI73ÜUOOO 0.230 au.u. 38825 89.30 89 30

nounlovtinu 0.230 au.u. 1,531.83 352.32 398.00 91 54 443 86

nounln ciass e 1 460 au.u. 1,654.61 2,415.73 436.00 636.56 3,052.29

W uuuifiliJO ) 17.241 fl? U. 252.77 4,358.01 133.00 2,293.05 6,651.06

mam niu r b  0  9 uu. 215.341 nn. 24.77 5,334.00 4.10 882.90 6,216.90

aioynntan 5.384 nn 32.78 176.49 176.49

mam nn L50x50x6 uu 20.280 nn. 25.96 526.47 12.00 243.36 769 83

Anchorage Bars RB 0  9 UU. 0 998 nn. 24.77 24.72 4.10 4.09 28.81

Welding in Angle 20 1« 5.00 100.00 100.00

Snuirnu 2 vu 1.816 fl?.U. 61.93 112.46 35.00 63.56 17602

1 leyer oil paint 0.908 fi?.U 57.98 52.65 38.00 34.50 87.15

77» 19,346.60

ni4*m^U1]U n.R-C.MANHOLE (lu iiu d lllfl) 19,346.60 UHt/UlH

II. dlTlflfl0»nifl KUIfldl 0.37x0.89x0.20 (lHuiBlflO 1 di)

71£im7 «1111» m h o
n'iisrq A1U1441»

11»
riem hfj iflußu nom iio riJtulu

STEEL BAR 9 MM. x 7 5 CM 29 428 nn. 33.94 998 79 12.00 353.14 1,351.93

STEEL BAR 9 MM. x 10 CM. 91.962 n a 33.94 3,121 19 12.00 1,103.54 4,224.73

STEEL BAR 12 MM x 10 CM 7.109 nn. 36.47 259 27 12.00 85.31 344.58

Welding at anchor bar 172.00 1« - 5.00 860.00 860.00

Snuauu 2 tu 7.516 9lJ.ll. 61 93 465.47 35.00 263.06 728.53

1 leyer oil paint 3.758 fl? U. 57 98 217.89 38 00 142.80 360 69

11» 7,870 46

fiwuriuijii ii. dntanaunlfl imifldi 0.37x0.89x420 7,870.46 x 2 di 15,740.92 um

71UflW»!$UHU n.+ 11, 19,346.60 + 15,740.92 35,087.52 UUtAlW

nMIWRUtJU R.C. MANHOLES TYPE "B " FOR R.C.P. DIA. 1.00 M. WITH STEEL COVER -  35,087.52 Uin/UHI

22. CONCRETE CURB 0.25 M. THICK

u in  OJ25 u. n fliin n n u on  10.00 u

n tim i «1W1» m liti
n iia q filUTMIU

n «
flem im aluilu n em h a lllu ß»

flOtinlfl Class E 0.46 au.u. 1,654.61 761.12 436.00 200.56 961 68

ltfuuuni,lii(2) 5.10 fll.U. 202.22 1,031.32 133.00 678.30 1,709 62
manirr?» DB 0 16 uu 2.00 nn. 24.64 49.18 3.30 6.59 55 77
nmis+EPOXY 20.00 1" - 1000 200 00 200.00

nw 2,927.07

fl141W&«]» CONCRETE CURB 0.25 M. THICK = 2,927.07 / 10.00 292.71 UlYI/U.
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im n m  32000 4iudiuiJ^fltSü4uasuinai0un?iöU um 4iio 'M  mman-HuiMON 2322 nau Tflngi - H u o ^ ltu y  

1SH734 n»J.74+000 - fJM.75+017

lß u ia u iu  i.ooo uria

n-m-ioinmmo ^  b  f l  £ J
vllU'Ufll'Sa 0.IUO4 9 DOUUfiu 31fn 35.38

SIDE DITCH LIN1NG TYPE I

n m im m u tm  l.oo u. cmm i.oo x 2.083 2.080 A7.U.)

Upmmuuuflu 0.100 au.u m 99 00 9.90 U3YI

flOUnlfl CLASS E 0.100 au.u. m 2,090.61 209.06 um

ItfllUU (2) «fl 1 ■UN 0.100 ni.u. 335.22 33.52 um

GEOTEXTILE »Üfl NON WOVEN JlHUn 200 G/SQ.M. 2.237 «J.U. « 66.00 147.64 um

rio p v c  3" (n itjin Ja iti) 0 700 u @ 147 67 103.37 um

PVC CAP 2 du <4 7.00 14.00 um

HunflimiA 0 117 au.u. @ 654.02 76.52 um

SAND ASPHALT fllUM 1 000 25.00 25.00 um

niVfthtinu 619.01 um

fm iutfin ju 619.01 / 2.080 297 60 um/m.u.

fimwWMTJM S1DE DITCH L1NING TYPE 1 = _______ 297.60 um/R7.U.

24. GEOTEXTILE ttif l NON WOVEN tfm uh 200 G/SQ.M.

nMItVHUTi 1 fl7.U. 6Q-0Q Um/flTU.

HnJ m diiuunn (w* io % Tjomriflej) 6-°° um/m.u.

fm m ß w iU  GEOTEXTILE NON WOVEN w m tfn 200 C/SQ.M. = 60.00 + 6.00 ________ 66.00 um/flT.U.

25. CONCRETE SLAB 6 CM. THICK (ftrfntttllU) LN MEDIAN

CONCRETE SLAB flfl93nmm 1.00 m.U.

■nonn «1U7U m b u
fhierq riiu iw w

n u
R0MU7O IÜUI4U flom htl ifluuu

---------: ---------r~r~Ä -----------------------------
•nu^RflUflnunmuYi 0.060 au.u. 99.00 5.94 5.94

nouriSflMtnu 0.060 au.u. 1,531.83 91 91 398.00 23.88 115.79

m ann su rn  r b  6 uu. ( 0.15 x 0.15 u.) 1.000 m .u 106.53 10A53 5 00 5.00 111.53

n u 233.26

fmiUWlDJU CONCRETE SLAB 6 CM. THICK (ibtfauinU) IN MEDIAN = 233.26 Uin/fll.U

26. CURB MARKINGS
-  X Afifnnnvmvi

fiiSwairfSn

fim ifm ufTtoifl im uumm nm i

1 00 R5.U.

100.00 um/m.u.

20.00 Um/fM.U.

n'l4lU^U1]14 CURB MARKINGS -  120.00 um/fl1.U.

27. THERMOPLASTIC PAINT
*  X A
nflmnvium 1 m .u

n'iflu 3iöfm
•itrej m n / m h o n m

dnnu m ho lum ) (um)

l fivjffqmefluYimawn 6.00 nn. 42.00 252-00

2 «iqnudi 0.40 nn. 60.00 24.00

3 fJTlficn Pnmcr 1 00 n ru . 24.00 24.00

4 rhrfimunn 1.00 «5 u. 13.00 1300

«wÄuqunwuSiÄufoaiaqmeiTHW o'mSin 313.00

fll4mm«JU THERMOPLASTIC PAINT “  313.00 UW/CT1.W.

28. RELOCATION OF EXISTING 9.00 M. MOUNTING HEIGHT, SINGLE BRACKET ROADWAY LIGHTING

Hfl 9.00 U. (ijfuiJ^TfOUtmi 20 %) 10,930.00 (4 0.20 2,186.00 um

IflU HS250 WATTS (llfillif  r fo iJ im j 40%) 5,990.00 (4 0.40 2,396.00 um

SmitfilrJtf-inounlfl 0.40 x 0.80 x 1.20 u. (Ivutnlvni) 1 Tjfl @ 3,880.00 3,880.00 um

m a lv M icv  3xio m.uu. (VFi m I hü) 38 00 U. @ 120.00 4,560.00 um

tnolvlafl THW 1 x 2.5 UU. (1&I041AU) U. @ 9.180 um

Y10 HDPE 0 63 UU.40 U. u. («* - um

KRintnölvI^iw I’ouuwu p r e c a st  llum j 35 00 U. % 42,00 1,47000 um

Ground Rod l kpi (4 360 00 360.00 um

Photo Cell.Swttch.Fuse (19 SU) - um

fiiBAmun nuditjoonuasitfi 525 00 um

flmiHuasflflmuwurrttfouuru 13600 um

RELOCATION OF EXISTING 9.00 M. MOUNTING HEIGHT, SINGLE BRACKET ROADWAY LIGHTING = 15,513.00 UITl/flU
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ivfrm u 32000 4iui)TUvl|4^niaü4iiasu3nQidumiauutn4H024 rmHanM uiman 2322 neu Tnngi - wuBtqVbia) 

1SH1U DU.74+000 ■ nu.75+017

Jb b na toi
iJiu io m u  l.ooo m «

r „ *  .
uiminnm 0.1U04 e. nouufiu n m 35.38 u w  / am

29. 9.00 M.(MOUNTlNG HE1CHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE SINGLE BRACKET W1TH HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP 250 WATTS , ( CUT - OFF )

nnm m Jiuiom ufriu'ju 60 nu

710011 HU10 thmu «ewha iduuu

l.flSnnnutfilvltfw fouqdnitutrio 1 nu)

11 iinlrl^iviloum lnuiiasqilnituiJit'iim ilY lrfi

l.i 1 ktiIyMi^  9 00 u. Ytl'ounuiasqiJnitilvIinmUTin nu l 10,930.00 10,930.00

U  2 InuIvM i 250 W.HPS. ufouqiJnitu (minOTSIUTU l l f i u mq  2 IflU) IflU l 5,990.00 5,990.00

1.1.3 riwiSuasnnnuiwWsweutm-t 1« l 136.00 136.00

1 14 jiumilvIiTinounlnmiuwan UU4 i 3.88000 3,880 00

1.1.5 aiolvltfi cv or nyy 3 x io mm2 (aiülvJ^unuisHTi-iiai fniUömT4mi+ 1̂4as 2.00 u. U. 37 120.00 4,440 00

(tfw fu  IvltflUfmtBH 1&T10 CV or NYY 4 X IO mm2 )
1.1.6 molvltfi m e io 2 x 2  5m m 2(aioW iinulu iaip4nT4lfiu  H i ttfu) U. 10 39.744 397 44

U.7 triülvltfi ICC oi l x2.5mm2(THW) (triulrliTiinulutaitun'N’IfM K  l itfu m oiäu aiü nm n) U. 10 9.178 9178

l .l  sufiTUffifllyltfi ufBumfiounlnilnrru (nTiuoiim in uisBruW i-utn) U. 35 115.00 4,025 00

1.19 Ground rod copper clad steel Dia.5/8"x2 4 M K« 1 726.00 72600

nu (l.i) «uailrlifiuasqiJniaTJisBiiffili'J î 30,616.22

1.2 riiqiJniawWnuriu
1.2.1 $fnuqu num 60 a . nvia 2 mt) 240 v. m uqu h ps .250 w . n u iu lu in u  30 M t Kn 2 15,694.00 31,388.00

1.2.2 vi’o r s c o  2" (t?wi'u?BBaiüifuuai,5ig'fnuf)U) V 4 300.00 1.200.00

1 2.3 Ground rod copper clad Steel Dia 5/8"x2.4 M V 2 745.00 1,490.00

1.2.3 via 0  2 1/2" nlBUfhntwBafln u. 22 840.00 18,480.00

nu (1.2) fliqdniolffltfnunuÄwiuiailrliTwwun/uu-i 52,558.00

maci (1.2) niqiJniai^nunua'Wiuiailrl^Vnu 875.97

1,3 tiiflnm(m-tlmi>ifoijq3Jmtu'iJ:s9iiailvli7i) mtntn 525 u w  fug 600 u w 1 525.00 525.00

i.4fiiKurf4tnn nm owifwiu rienu (isösvnwnn 507 nu.) 1 562.10 562.10
n u n in a n w w u n  (l.i +1.2 + i j  +1.4) 32,579.29

flWUÄUIJU 9.00 M.(MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE SINGLE BRACKET W1TH HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP 250 W ATTS, ( CUT - O FF) = 32,579.29 UW/S1U

30. riiBiiutuuuniilvM iaw iuiiJuM iiaim iiflisuulvM iitffiffnsriw uam JauiesnifltnBiiiiBuqtJniaiBU 'iniU Kn

n tim i MUTS 91U7U nm riom ho läuuu

l. fl^nnnwuouilatlvltfi 30 KVA wftuqiJnitij Kn 1 170,000.00 170,000.00

2. fhritlrt UM4 1 1,000.00 1,000.00
. *  & 

3. m n m tfB u n iin n n t UH4 1 300.00 300.00

4 fiiuinoi V» 1 1,500 00 1.500 00

n u 172,800.00

fh n u tfu iju  nifiiiuiuuunii1vMiBw¥uiiJuflinaimunisuu1vJ>fauff4sriu f!wtfamja4uasfliuin0iY»0uqdni£UBU*| m u^n = 172,800.00 uw/^n

31. Jiu o n n iiin iB w u ia o iiB iisu n in iirie a frn

tfiüuimsiu1u4iuriBff?i4 ^nfl4 ■fcrql&iuV 3 il 1,095 iu nüsnaimirierrfu iso tu

a*inu n orm
n m / m n o n t n

91U1U UUTtl (UW) (UW)

1 tfiünnawunstfouimatfiuTU 11 k« 15.00 m .u. 1,461.00 21,915.00

2 mnSiomanuum 3" x 3" x 2 mm. 50.00 u. 53.00 2,650.00

3 iiw-imasiTouiju 2 vu 8 Kn 1,11500 8,920.00

4 um mmitfömju i  m h 20 K« 46.00 920.00

5 tftytyitui-t 4 Kn 76.00 304.00

6 Iv lm sm u 2 m t 1,53800 3,076.00

nuvTiSu 37,785.00

irasnailunurioafu 180 tu

flUlU 37,785.00 X 180 / 1,095.00 6,211.23 UW

fh-n unu vju  m u o n n iim iew u ia fliio iisM T T »fm n eer$rM  -  6,211.23 uw/


